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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
Extra 2 VD 06/08/2017 11:00 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(2) Alexandre Crescenze 2 2:06.623 +14.813 10:57:28.156
(59) Marcos Paulo Berteli 1 10:57:36.360 3 1:56.923 +5.113 10:59:25.079
1 10:56:12.670 2 1:57.863 +9.892 10:59:34.223 4 1:55.449 +3.639 11:01:20.528
2 1:56.711 +18.590 10:58:09.381 3 1:56.743 +8.772 11:01:30.966 5 1:53.653 +1.843 11:03:14.181
3 1:47.503 +0.382 10:59:56.884 4 1:49.368 +1.397 11:03:20.334 6 1:56.638 +4.828 11:05:10.819
4 1:40.085 +1.964 11:01:36.969 5 1:51.206 +3.235 11:05:11.540 7 1:53.482 +1.672 11:07:04.301
5 1:42.732 +4.611 11:03:19.701 6 1:51.559 +3.588 11:07:03.099 8 1:54.831 +3.021 11:08:59.132
6 1:44.994 +6.873 11:05:04.695 7 1:47.971 - 11:08:51.070 9 1:51.810 | - 11:10:50.942
7 1:42.844 +4.723 11:06:47.539 8 1:49.817 +1.846 11:10:40.887 10 1:54.128 +2.318 11:12:45.070
8 1:38.121 - 11:08:25.660 9 1:47.984 +0.013 11:12:28.871
9 1:39.670 +1.549 11:10:05.330 (28) Evandro Mantovani Avelino
10 1:40.195 +2.074 11:11:45.525 (27) Evandro Cesar Lumini 1 10:55:27.074
1 10:56:23.045 2 2:12.058 +20.187 10:57:39.132
(55) Méarcio Barbosa 2 2:14.154 +25.745 10:58:37.199 3 2:00.808 +8.937 10:59:39.940
1 10:58:36.439 3 1:51.701 +3.292 11:00:28.900 4 1:57.192 +5.321 11:01:37.132
2 2:10.301 +26.496 11:00:46.740 4 1:50.177 +1.768 11:02:19.077 5 1:55.998 +4.127 11:03:33.130
3 2:16.087 +32.282 11:03:02.827 5 1:53.400 +4.991 11:04:12.477 6 1:55.227 +3.356 11:05:28.357
4 1:52.270 +8.465 11:04:55.097 6 1:50.218 +1.809 11:06:02.695 7 1:52.071 +0.200 11:07:20.428
5 1:56.571 +12.766 11:06:51.668 7 1:50.699 +2.290 11:07:53.394 8 1:51.871 ‘ - 11:09:12.299
6 1:44.051 +0.246 11:08:35.719 8 1:49.992 +1.583 11:09:43.386 9 2:04.102 +12.231 11:11:16.401
7 1:43.805 - 11:10:19.524 9 1:48.409 - 11:11:31.795
(82) Ronald Neves
(80) Roberto Ap. Ribeiro Gimenes (14) Charles Faria De Freitas Lessa 1 [ 10:59:01.005
1 10:55:40.618 1 10:57:33.731 2 2:04.741 +12.472 11:01:05.746
2 2:06.591 +20.080 10:57:47.209 2 1:59.603 +10.810 10:59:33.334 3 1:59.471 +7.202 11:03:05.217
3 1:54.215 +7.704 10:59:41.424 3 2:51.780 +1:02.987 11:02:25.114 4 1:58.594 +6.325 11:05:03.811
4 1:55.792 +9.281 11:01:37.216 4 1:52.941 +4.148 11:04:18.055 5 1:59.427 +7.158 11:07:03.238
5 1:55.508 +8.997 11:03:32.724 5 1:49.813 +1.020 11:06:07.868 6 1:53.484 +1.215 11:08:56.722
6 1:53.931 +7.420 11:05:26.655 6 1:51.032 +2.239 11:07:58.900 7 1:52.269 - 11:10:48.991
7 1:47.500 +0.989 11:07:14.155 7 2:35.060 +46.267 11:10:33.960
8 1:46.511 - 11:09:00.666 8 1:48.793 - 11:12:22.753 (93) Wanderley Silvestre De Paiva
9 1:50.400 +3.889 11:10:51.066 1 10:57:08.757
10 1:50.182 +3.671 11:12:41.248 (57) Marcos Anibal Gaio 2 2:04.205 +11.404 10:59:12.962
1 10:57:29.687 3 1:58.061 +5.260 11:01:11.023
(95) James Regan 2 2:02.970 +13.259 10:59:32.657 4 1:59.211 +6.410 11:03:10.234
1 I 10:56:18.935 3 2:51.684 +1:01.973 11:02:24.341 5 2:09.533 +16.732 11:05:19.767
2 1:59.443 +12.873 10:58:18.378 4 1:53.099 +3.388 11:04:17.440 6 1:52.801 ‘ - 11:07:12.568
3 1:50.433 +3.863 11:00:08.811 5 1:49.711 | - 11:06:07.151 7 1:58.938 +6.137 11:09:11.506
4 1:50.974 +4.404 11:01:59.785 6 1:51.503 +1.792 11:07:58.654 8 2:01.125 +8.324 11:11:12.631
5 1:48.637 +2.067 11:03:48.422 7 2:36.200 +46.489 11:10:34.854
6 1:46.570 - 11:05:34.992 8 1:51.065 +1.354 11:12:25.919 (5) Andre Luiz Aguiar Baptista
7 1:49.951 +3.381 11:07:24.943 1 10:55:29.776
8 1:48.975 +2.405 11:09:13.918 (51) Leonardo Stelzer Rossi 2 2:09.630 +16.686 10:57:39.406
1 10:57:26.614 3 2:00.364 +7.420 10:59:39.770
(92) Victor Fiorenzano 2 2:05.659 +14.798 10:59:32.273 4 1:55.276 +2.332 11:01:35.046
1 I 10:55:32.739 3 1:55.346 +4.485 11:01:27.619 5 1:56.613 +3.669 11:03:31.659
2 2:06.630 +19.389 10:57:39.369 4 1:50.861 - 11:03:18.480 6 1:55.302 +2.358 11:05:26.961
3 1:57.036 +9.795 10:59:36.405 5 1:53.509 +2.648 11:05:11.989 7 1:53.214 +0.270 11:07:20.175
4 1:52.114 +4.873 11:01:28.519 6 1:52.774 +1.913 11:07:04.763 8 1:52.944 - 11:09:13.119
5 1:48.654 +1.413 11:03:17.173 7 1:54.816 +3.955 11:08:59.579 9 1:54.865 +1.921 11:11:07.984
6 1:51.987 +4.746 11:05:09.160 8 1:51.400 +0.539 11:10:50.979
7 1:49.205 +1.964 11:06:58.365 9 1:54.633 +3.772 11:12:45.612 (72) Rafael Scistowics
8 1:47.734 +0.493 11:08:46.099 1 10:55:36.417
9 1:47.241 - 11:10:33.340 (4) Anderson Leonardo Da Silva 2 2:04.868 +11.402 10:57:41.285
10 1:49.842 +2.601 11:12:23.182 1 10:56:05.441 3 2:03.331 +9.865 10:59:44.616
2 2:04.199 +13.334 10:58:09.640 4 1:55.777 +2.311 11:01:40.393
(19) Cristiano Luz Pereira Bressan 3 1:52.533 +1.668 11:00:02.173 5 1:58.861 +5.395 11:03:39.254
1 10:56:34.077 4 1:57.232 +6.367 11:01:59.405 6 1:55.509 +2.043 11:05:34.763
2 2:12.380 +24.550 10:58:46.457 5 1:50.898 +0.033 11:03:50.303 7 1:53.466 - 11:07:28.229
3 2:05.487 +17.657 11:00:51.944 6 1:51.948 +1.083 11:05:42.251 8 1:55.085 +1.619 11:09:23.314
4 2:09.799 +21.969 11:03:01.743 7 2:06.056 +15.191 11:07:48.307 9 1:55.677 +2.211 11:11:18.991
5 2:00.356 +12.526 11:05:02.099 8 1:53.978 +3.113 11:09:42.285
6 1:53.648 +5.818 11:06:55.747 9 1:50.865 | - 11:11:33.150 (63) Mauro Levin
7 1:47.830 - 11:08:43.577 1 10:56:08.545
8 1:49.659 +1.829 11:10:33.236 (35) Fernando Sousa De Camargo Pinto 2 2:03.974 +8.815 10:58:12.519
1 10:55:21.533 3 2:03.083 +7.924 11:00:15.602
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4 2:00.956 +5.797 11:02:16.558 8 1:58.041 +1.642 11:11:21.847
5 1:57.541 +2.382 11:04:14.099
6 1:56.740 +1.581 11:06:10.839 (54) Marcelo Queiroz Da Silva
7 1:56.020 +0.861 11:08:06.859 1 10:58:37.932
8 1:57.991 +2.832 11:10:04.850 2 2:13.162 +14.999 11:00:51.094
9 1:55.159 - 11:12:00.009 3 2:05.492 +7.329 11:02:56.586
4 1:58.163 | - 11:04:54.749
(85) Sandro Du 5 3:43.270 +1:45.107 11:08:38.019
1 - 10:55:56.035 6 2:06.233 +8.070 11:10:44.252
2 2:00.240 +5.002 10:57:56.275
3 2:03.631 +8.393 10:59:59.906 (56) Marcio Jose Rodrigues
4 2:00.146 +4.908 11:02:00.052 1 10:56:33.041
5 1:55.238 - 11:03:55.290 2 2:13.184 +13.725 10:58:46.225
6 1:57.739 +2.501 11:05:53.029 3 2:06.755 +7.296 11:00:52.980
7 2:07.277 +12.039 11:08:00.306 4 2:09.141 +9.682 11:03:02.121
8 2:21.261 +26.023 11:10:21.567 5 2:01.066 +1.607 11:05:03.187
9 1:56.352 +1.114 11:12:17.919 6 2:00.076 +0.617 11:07:03.263
7 2:00.128 +0.669 11:09:03.391
(65) Paulo Roberto Ferreira 8 1:59.459 | - 11:11:02.850
1 10:56:29.282
2 2:11.105 +15.450 10:58:40.387 (44) Jefferson Coelho Alves
3 2:01.881 +6.226 11:00:42.268 1 10:57:50.309
4 1:58.829 +3.174 11:02:41.097 2 2:11.944 +11.627 11:00:02.253
5 1:58.549 +2.894 11:04:39.646 3 2:01.853 +1.536 11:02:04.106
6 1:56.244 +0.589 11:06:35.890 4 2:00.675 +0.358 11:04:04.781
7 1:55.655 - 11:08:31.545 5 2:00.845 +0.528 11:06:05.626
8 1:56.302 +0.647 11:10:27.847 6 2:00.317 | - 11:08:05.943
9 1:57.765 +2.110 11:12:25.612 7 2:05.677 +5.360 11:10:11.620
8 2:01.590 +1.273 11:12:13.210
(46) Jeniffer Aparecida Rosa Dos Santos
1 i 10:57:05.537 (32) Felipe Scistowicz
2 2:07.066 +11.181 10:59:12.603 1 10:56:00.112
3 1:58.182 +2.297 11:01:10.785 2 2:11.647 +9.367 10:58:11.759
4 2:00.062 +4.177 11:03:10.847 3 2:06.585 +4.305 11:00:18.344
5 2:09.594 +13.709 11:05:20.441 4 2:05.588 +3.308 11:02:23.932
6 1:56.341 +0.456 11:07:16.782 5 2:05.911 +3.631 11:04:29.843
7 1:55.885 - 11:09:12.667 6 2:02.280 | - 11:06:32.123
8 2:00.464 +4.579 11:11:13.131 7 2:06.099 +3.819 11:08:38.222
(68) Pedro Gongora Godoi Junior (81) Rodrigo Martins Do Prado
1 I 10:56:38.086 1 - 10:57:01.772
2 2:13.432 +17.251 10:58:51.518 2 2:09.271 +4.544 10:59:11.043
3 2:04.519 +8.338 11:00:56.037 3 4:37.558 +2:32.831 11:03:48.601
4 2:04.111 +7.930 11:03:00.148 4 2:05.442 +0.715 11:05:54.043
5 2:00.093 +3.912 11:05:00.241 5 2:05.179 +0.452 11:07:59.222
6 1:56.181 - 11:06:56.422 6 2:07.209 +2.482 11:10:06.431
7 1:56.304 +0.123 11:08:52.726 7 2:04.727 - 11:12:11.158
(60) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
1 10:57:48.888
2 2:09.779 +13.444 10:59:58.667
3 2:00.705 +4.370 11:01:59.372
4 2:00.183 +3.848 11:03:59.555
5 1:58.934 +2.599 11:05:58.489
6 2:01.608 +5.273 11:08:00.097
7 2:04.008 +7.673 11:10:04.105
8 1:56.335 - 11:12:00.440
(76) Reinaldo Antonio S Silva
1 - 10:57:22.641
2 2:10.153 +13.754 10:59:32.794
3 2:00.311 +3.912 11:01:33.105
4 1:59.167 +2.768 11:03:32.272
5 1:58.211 +1.812 11:05:30.483
6 1:56.924 +0.525 11:07:27.407
7 1:56.399 - 11:09:23.806
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